BASTROP COUNTY, TEXAS
SHERIFF AND CONSTABLE CIVIL PROCESS FEES

Effective 1/1/2022
Current
Fee
Notices:
Subpoenas (All Courts) $75.00
Writ of Attachment $250.00
Writ of Garnishment $250.00
Writ of Sequestration $250.00
Writ of Possession $250.00
*¥|f move out assistance exceeds 2 hours, additional fee per hour/per deputy $45.00
Writ of Re-Entry $250.00
Forcible Detainer $75.00
Writ of Personal Property Retrieval $150.00
Writ of Turnover Order $250.00
Writ of Assistance for Possession of Alrcraft $250.00
*¥if the assistance exceeds 2 hours an additional fee per hour/per deputy $45.00
All Other Writs (Not Listed} $250.00
Service Fees:
All Courts’ Citation $75.00
Writ of Restoration of Utility Service $250.00
Other Service Fees:
Temporary Restraining Order $150.00
Precept $75.00
Show Cause $75.00
Summons and Complaint $75.00
Restraining Order ‘ $150.00
Citation by Posting §75.00
Citation by Publication $75.00
Scire Facias $75.00
Citation {Judgement NiSI) $75.00
Tax Suit (Bastrop County) $75.00
Tax Suit {Out of County) $75.00
Distress Warrant _ $250.00
Sheriff/Constable Sale Posting {each) $30.00
Sheriff/Constable Deed or BHl of Sale {each) $30.00
inspection of levied property (Rate per hour) $45.00
Writ of Execution ) $250.00
Order of Sale $250.00

**If the assistance exceeds 2 hours, additional fee per hour/per deputy $45.00



Writ of Habeas Corpus
tnjunction

Notices (Postings})

Reports {Accidents)

Reports (All Others for 1% Page)
Each additional page

All Other Process (not listed)

Impoundments:
Large Animal (Cattle, Equine per head fee)
Swine and Exotic fowl {per head fee)
Goats and Sheep {per head fee)

Boarding and Feeding:
Large Animal {per day fee)
Small Animal {per day fee)

Additional Fees:

Tranquilization {per head fee)

Conventional Capture (per head fee)

Portable Panel Usage

Coggins Tests for Horses

Filing Fee

Veterinary Expenses
**Fee to be assessed by veterinary provider

Contract Assistance for Capture and/or Transport
**Fee to be assessed by Contractor

**All Civil Process fee’s listed are plus expenses

Adopted on this 23rd day of August 2021, pursuant to Local Government Code §118.131,

$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$6.00
$5.00
$1.00
$75.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$15.00
$10.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$35.00
$11.00
$0.00

$0.00

Bastrop County Commissioner’s Court

/2

Paul Pape, County Judge



