

## BASTROP COUNTY, TEXAS SHERIFF AND CONSTABLE CIVIL PROCESS FEES Effective 1/1/2022

Lifective 1/1/2022	
	Current
	Fee
Notices:	
Subpoenas (All Courts)	\$75.00
Writ of Attachment	\$250.00
Writ of Garnishment	\$250.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$250.00
Writ of Possession	\$250.00
**If move out assistance exceeds 2 hours, additional fee per hour/per deputy	\$45.00
Writ of Re-Entry	\$250.00
Forcible Detainer	\$75.00
Writ of Personal Property Retrieval	\$150.00
Writ of Turnover Order	\$250.00
Writ of Assistance for Possession of Aircraft	\$250.00
**If the assistance exceeds 2 hours an additional fee per hour/per deputy	\$45.00
All Other Writs (Not Listed)	\$250.00
	·
Service Fees:	
All Courts' Citation	\$75.00
Writ of Restoration of Utility Service	\$250.00
	,
Other Service Fees:	
Temporary Restraining Order	\$150.00
Precept	\$75.00
Show Cause	\$75.00
Summons and Complaint	\$75.00
Restraining Order	\$150.00
Citation by Posting	\$75.00
Citation by Publication	\$75.00
Scire Facias	\$75.00
Citation (Judgement NISI)	\$75.00
Tax Suit (Bastrop County)	\$75.00
Tax Suit (Out of County)	\$75.00
Distress Warrant	\$250.00
Sheriff/Constable Sale Posting (each)	\$30.00
Sheriff/Constable Deed or Bill of Sale (each)	\$30.00
Inspection of levied property (Rate per hour)	\$45.00
Writ of Execution	\$250.00
Order of Sale	\$250.00
**If the assistance exceeds 2 hours, additional fee per hour/per deputy	\$45.00

Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$250.00
Injunction	\$100.00
Notices (Postings)	\$50.00
Reports (Accidents)	\$6.00
Reports (All Others for 1st Page)	\$5.00
Each additional page	\$1.00
All Other Process (not listed)	\$75.00
Impoundments:	
Large Animal (Cattle, Equine per head fee)	\$25.00
Swine and Exotic fowl (per head fee)	\$15.00
Goats and Sheep (per head fee)	\$10.00
Boarding and Feeding:	
Large Animal (per day fee)	\$15.00
Small Animal (per day fee)	\$10.00
Additional Fees:	
Tranquilization (per head fee)	\$100.00
Conventional Capture (per head fee)	\$100.00
Portable Panel Usage	\$100.00
Coggins Tests for Horses	\$35.00
Filing Fee	\$11.00
Veterinary Expenses	\$0.00
**Fee to be assessed by veterinary provider	
Contract Assistance for Capture and/or Transport	\$0.00
**Fee to be assessed by Contractor	

<sup>\*\*</sup>All Civil Process fee's listed are plus expenses

Adopted on this 23rd day of August 2021, pursuant to Local Government Code §118.131.

**Bastrop County Commissioner's Court** 

Paul Pape, County Judge

Krista Bartsch, County Clerk